
109.11 acres

Property overview
Availability: 109.11 acres
Sale Price: $2,727,750
Lease Rate: Contact broker for pricing

Build-to-suit opportunity
Utilities to the site
TIF eligible, allowing multiple uses
PACE financing available
Conveniently located directly off
Interstate 80 with excellent visibility

W David Dr. & Broadwell Ave.
York, NE 68467
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109.11 acres
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Population

Daytime Population

Households

Avg Household Income

3-mile 
3,394

4,588

1,478

$106,772

5-miles 
9,395

10,962

3,728

$98,656

10-miles
11,677

12,933

4,664

$101,864

Radius of the Property
Demographics

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates
used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL accepts any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this
information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. © 2025 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.
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